Details of Scheduled Flat:
a. Flat no.: 505 on the fifth floor, in block no. 'E'
b. Undivided share of, land: 84.38 S ds

built-u area:c.s 1660 sft.
area + common aread. Built- 1329 + 331 Sft.

areae.C 1 185 Sft.
Car and areaf. Sin e Parkin

7 Total sale consideration: Rs.90,53,0001(Rupees Ninety Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand
Onl

8 Details of Pa ent

a. Rs.80,00,0001(Rupees Eighty Lakhs Only) paid by way of online transfer from Indian Bank,
Malkajgiri Branch, Hyderabad towards housing loan disbursement.

b. Rs.10,53,000/-(Rupees Ten Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Only) paid by way of online transler

9

All that portion forming a deluxe flat bearing no.505 on the fifth floor, in block no. 'E', admeasuring
1660 sft. of super builfup area (i.e., 1329 sft. of built-up area & 331 sft. of common area) togethei
with proportionate undivided share of land to the extent of 84.38 sq.